
Ashira Ltd, 21 The Lindens, Great Austins, Farnham, Surrey GU9 8LA 

 

Please return this form to the appropriate store:  

Subway, 59 Palmerston Road, Southsea, Hampshire PO5 3PP 

Subway, The Malls Shopping Centre, Basingstoke, Hampshire RG21 7AW 

Subway, Unit 7, Ocean Retail Park, Burfield Road, Portsmouth, Hampshire, PO3 5NP  

Website: www.usubs.co.uk          Email: info@usubs.co.uk 

 Application for Employment 
  

Position: 

Sandwich Artist 

Team Leader 

Assistant Store Manager 

Store Manager

 
Store:  

           

 Southsea:  Palmerston Road 

 Basingstoke:  The Malls Shopping Centre 

 Portsmouth: Ocean Retail Park 
 

Personal Details 

Forename(s)   Surname  

Address 
 

  Sex  Male     Female 

  Date of Birth   /   /     
 

  Telephone (Day)   

  Telephone (Mobile)   

Post Code   Email Address   

Nationality  
Do you require work 
permit to work in the UK?  Yes     No 

Do you have any restriction imposed by the Home Office in relation to working in the UK? 

 

Employment 
Status   Employed     Unemployed     Student     At School     Homemaker 

Medical Background 

Please specify any injuries, illnesses or disabilities likely to affect your work with us 

  

Have you ever suffered, or been a carrier of, any disease likely to lead to food poisoning? 

  

Availability 

Date Available     /     /         
 

Notice Required   

Ideal No. of Hours   How will you travel?  Car    Bus   Cycle   Walk 

Role Required  Full-Time     Part-Time     Weekends Only        (Tick all that you are willing to accept) 

Shift Times 

  
Please indicate with 

a tick () times 

when you are 
available to work 

and/or a cross () 

times you cannot 
work. 

  
You may leave this 
table blank ONLY if 

you are available to 
work at any time 

  

  

  Monday  Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

7.00am               

8.00am               

9.00am               

10.00am               

11.00am               

12.00pm               

1.00pm               

2.00pm               

3.00pm               

4.00pm               

5.00pm               

6.00pm               

7.00pm               

8.00pm               

9.00pm               

10.00pm               

11.00pm               

12.00am               
  



Ashira Ltd, 21 The Lindens, Great Austins, Farnham, Surrey GU9 8LA 

Education 
Last 
School/College/ 
University Address 
(or present if still 
studying) 

  Telephone   

  Contact / Reference   

  Leaving Date     /     /         
 

Qualifications & 
Grades 
(Include 
qualifications 
gained and 
currently studying, 
NVQ’s, certificates 
in Food Hygiene) 

  

Exam (eg 
GCSE) 

Subject Grade   
Exam (eg 
GCSE) 

Subject Grade 

              

              

              

              

              

              
  

Employment Please give details of your employment over the last 3 years. 

Date From     /     /         
 

Date To     /     /         
 

Company Name   Position Held   

Address 

  Telephone   

  Contact / Reference   

  Salary / Wage £                         per hour / year * 

Summary of 
Responsibilities 

  

  

 

Reason for 
Leaving 

  

 

 

Date From     /     /         
 

Date To     /     /         
 

Company Name   Position Held   

Address 

  Telephone   

  Contact / Reference   

  Salary / Wage £                         per hour / year * 

Summary of 
Responsibilities 

  

  

 

Reason for 
Leaving 

  

 

 

Date From     /     /         
 

Date To     /     /         
 

Company Name   Position Held   

Address 

  Telephone   

  Contact / Reference   

  Salary / Wage £                         per hour / year * 

Summary of 
Responsibilities 

  

  

 

Reason for 
Leaving 

  

 
     



Ashira Ltd, 21 The Lindens, Great Austins, Farnham, Surrey GU9 8LA 

Additional Information 

HOBBIES: Please provide details of your hobbies and interests. 

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

COMMENTS: Please make any further comments that you feel may help support your application to work with us.  
You should include any relevant experience in food service, customer service, cash handling, food hygiene certificates 
and supervision or management.  If you have little or no relevant experience, then please tell us why you think you are 
the right person to work for Subway. 

  

  

 

 

  

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

How did you hear about the vacancy? 

  Newspaper Advert    Internet   Job Centre    University Job Exchange   Poster   Friend   Website 

Declaration 

I certify that the information given on this form is correct to the best of my knowledge. I understand that giving false 
information may later be grounds for dismissal. I authorise the references given on this form to give you any relevant 
information regarding my current or previous employment performance and good character. I confirm that I am can 
legally work in the UK.  

Signed   Date     /     /         
 

 


